CLAY BRICK: Building
a Sustainable future for the UK
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Natural raw
{ materials... |
{ Clay and Water. |

Comfortable and safe. |
{ High thermal mass and |
{ acoustic insulation.
{ Non-combustible.

Long life expectancy of
i at least 150 years.

Robust and durable.
| Resilient to flooding |
{ and maintenance free.|

Easy alteration
i for the lifetime
i of the building.

Attractive weathering.

| Retains kerb

| appeal and value

{ for generations.

Easy reuse and

For hundreds of years brick has been the material of choice for UK home construction. | i ble | y .,
As a material it is unrivalled for its attractive, low cost, high quality performance. ".ecycl e L EIELE R 2
We’re living through an unprecedented period of climate change and as an (ISTEGLE CERHomy. Y‘ &
established, responsible industry we have made a commitment to help the UK Ll A

achieve net zero CO, emissions by 2050.

Resilient, long lasting and comfortable homes will be an important part of the journey.

Bulmer Brick & Tile Co Ltd www.bulmerbrickandtile.co.uk
Coleford Brick & Tile Lid www.colefordbrick.co.uk
Forterra Building Products Lid www.forterra.co.uk

H.G. Matthews www.hgmatthews.com

Ibstock Brick Ltd www.ibstockbrick.co.uk

Ketley Brick Company Ltd www ketley-brick.co.uk

York Handmade Brick Company Ltd www.yorkhandmade.co.uk

Matclad Lid www.matclad.co.uk
Michelmersh Brick Holdings Plc www.mbhplc.co.uk
Northcot Brick Ltd www.northcotbrick.co.uk

Raeburn Brick www.raeburnbrick.co.uk

W H Collier Ltd www.whcollier.co.uk B R I C K

Wienerberger Ltd www.wienerberger.co.uk DEVELOPMENT
ASSOCIATION



